
Первенство СЗФО по дзюдо
07.09.2018 - 09.09.2018 Юноши и девушки до 18 лет, г.Сыктывкар

Дев 63 кг
11 уч.

Трошина Анжелика (Арха)

1

17
1

Захарова Алена (Коми)

9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Ярмолюк Анастасия (Кали)13

29
4

Козенкова Дарья (Арха)3

19
5

11

27
6

Шибанова Анастасия (Лени)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Богданчикова Феодосия (Воло)

15

31
8

2

18
9

Баштырева Дарья (Лени)

10

26
10

Неклюдова Кристина (Коми)

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

14

30
12

4

20
13

Васина Ольга (Мурм)12

28
14

Тимофеева Елизавета (Коми)8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Петрова Олеся (Арха)16

32
16

Трошина Анжелика

Захарова Алена
17

Ярмолюк Анастасия
18

Козенкова Дарья

19

Шибанова А.

Богданчикова Ф.
20

Баштырева Дарья
21

Неклюдова Кристина

22

Васина Ольга
23

Тимофеева Е.

Петрова Олеся
24

Захарова Алена

Ярмолюк Анастасия

25

Козенкова Дарья

Богданчикова Ф.

26

Баштырева Дарья

Неклюдова Кристина

27

Васина Ольга

Петрова Олеся

28

Ярмолюк Анастасия

Богданчикова Ф.

37

Баштырева Дарья

Петрова Олеся

38

Ярмолюк Анастасия

Баштырева Дарья

43Баштырева Дарья

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Баштырева Дарья (Лени)

2. Ярмолюк Анастасия (Кали)
3. Богданчикова Ф. (Воло)

3. Захарова Алена (Коми)
5. Петрова Олеся (Арха)

5. Неклюдова Кристина (Коми)
7. Шибанова Анастасия (Лени)

7. Тимофеева Елизавета (Коми)
29

Шибанова Анастасия (Лени)
30

31

Тимофеева Елизавета (Коми)
32

Захарова Алена
33

Шибанова А.

Козенкова Дарья
34

Неклюдова Кристина
35

Тимофеева Е.

Васина Ольга
36

Захарова Алена

Шибанова А.

39

Неклюдова Кристина

Тимофеева Е.

40

Захарова Алена

Петрова Олеся
41 Захарова Алена

Неклюдова Кристина

Богданчикова Ф.
42 Богданчикова Ф.


